

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1356/2012

ANTONY @ ANTU & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1357/2012

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 40/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

Date : 18/02/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mrs. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellants, list next week.

(R.NATARAJAN)  
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
Court Master